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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/21/2016

Showbill: 248 Class: PHBA 3470 Amateur Western Riding 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Delena Doyle (tie breaker), Mike Perkins, LINDA PIGG, Daren Wright

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Hannah G Decamp
Shawnee, KS
PHBA - 99648

2004

The Seventh Encounter

PHBA - 81170

Hannah G Decamp

PHBA - 99648

1155

2

Z
Faith Burkett
Prattville, AL
PHBA - 91224

1997

Taylors Gold Mine

PHBA - 70289

Faith Burkett

PHBA - 91224

1307

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1155
1307

1155
1307

3rd Judge: 

1155
1307

4th Judge: 

1155
1307

1
2

Delena 
Doyle

Mike 
Perkins

LINDA 
PIGG

Daren 
Wright


