PHBA Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show Tunica, MS 07/21/2016

Showbill: 248 Class: PHBA 3470 Amateur Western Riding

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Delena Doyle (tie breaker), Mike Perkins, LINDA PIGG, Daren Wright

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	1155 The Seventh Encount PHBA - 81170	er 2004	Hannah G Decamp PHBA - 99648	Hannah G Decamp Z Shawnee, KS PHBA - 99648
2	1307 Taylors Gold Mine PHBA - 70289	1997	Faith Burkett PHBA - 91224	Faith Burkett Z Prattville, AL PHBA - 91224

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Delena	Mike	LINDA	Daren
	Doyle	Perkins	PIGG	Wright
1	1155	1155	1155	1155
2	1307	1307	1307	1307